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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Farmers Market 3

Nikki Northup

Charting Creations
Jean Plout 2018

Evenweave 25, White
330w X 330h Stitches
25 Count, 33.53w X 33.53hcm
46.57w X 46.57h cm
59.87w X 59.87h cm

18 Count,
14 Count,

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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Gray Blue-MD
Gray Blue
Celadon Green-MD
Pewter-LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Christmas Red-MD
Black

Baby Blue-VY DK
Pewter Gray
Rose-VY DK

Blue Violet-VY DK
Coral-MD

Terra Cotta-DK
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Tan

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK
Violet-VY DK

Celadon Greene-VY DK

Turquoise

Beige Gray-DK
Old Gold-MD
Tan-VY LT
Tan-UL VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-MD

Cornflower Blue-VY DK

Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Delft Blue-MD
Peacock Blue
Garnet-DK

Navy Blue-DK
Emerald Green-MD
Copper

Copper-LT

Gray Green-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-MD
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

ALZOIN O Hee>BAPKKOUNDNEFEHEBNCXNT

* 3 v

K/
*

*,

EENCOENOCOONOSEE OO OSSN OECOEEOEENOmm=E
NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

HE S XNO cFra¥

977

992

993

0001
0003
0004
0008
0013
0021
0022
3024
3041
3042
3052
3350
3363
3721
3722
3731
3743
3746
3747
3750
3752
3756
3760
3766
3778
3799
3810
3813
3816
3820
3821
3827
3830
3848
3854
3858
3860
3861

Golden Brown-LT
Aquamarine-MD
Aquamarine-LT
White Tin

Tin-MD

Tin-DK
Driftwood-DK

Nile Green-MD LT
Alizarin-LT

Alizarin

Brown Gray-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Green Gray-MD
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Pine Green-MD
Shell Pink-DK

Shell Pink-MD
Dusty Rose-VY DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-DK

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Wedgewood-MD
Peacock Blue-LT
Terra Cotta-LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Turquoise-DK

Blue Green-LT
Celadon Green-MD
Straw-DK

Straw

Golden Brown-Pale
Terra Cotta-MD
Teal Green-MD
Autumn Gold-MD
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

E DMC 160 323 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 161 641 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 163 379 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 169 6363 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 225 283 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 304 348 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 5146 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 312 554 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 317 3022 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 326 237 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 333 66 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 350 406 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 355 543 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CIDMC 402 549 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 1613 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 415 12510 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
B DMC 434 121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 436 262 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl DMC 500 371 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 501 423 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 242 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 561 128 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 597 421 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 463 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CObmC 729 209 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 738 649 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 739 211 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 762 4827 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 779 312 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I bDmC 783 232 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 791 287 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 792 262 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDmMC 793 247 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
COIDMC 794 241 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDmMC 799 180 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 807 208 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 814 375 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 1340 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 911 64 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 921 402 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 922 1328 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 924 346 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 930 891 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 931 1031 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CDMC 932 536 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 1452 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 976 133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CO0bmcC 977 783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 992 213 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CDMC 993 442 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 0001 2090 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 0003 8988 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B DMC 0004 1867 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 0008 293 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 0013 134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 0021 349 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 0022 491 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 5626 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3041 3422 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[CIDMC 3042 12321 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
B DMC 3052 475 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 392 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3721 452 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 442 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3731 97 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3743 9664 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
B DMC 3746 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3747 193 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3750 644 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3752 379 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3756 368 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3760 285 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CIDMC 3766 300 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DmMC 3778 187 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3799 1802 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3810 224 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3813 350 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3816 555 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 3820 197 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3821 355 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3827 570 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3830 551 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3848 331 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3854 164 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 226 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 407 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3861 845 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



